

Contract P200.104 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS				South State, Inc.		A.E. Stone, Inc.		Stavola Contracting Co., Inc.		Arawak Paving Co. Inc		
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	2A04CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing Site	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,639.96	\$9,639.96
3	2B02REX	800	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$96.00	\$76,800.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$34.00	\$27,200.00
4	3A06ABC	1,600.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	\$20.00	\$32,000.00	\$26.00	\$41,600.00	\$35.00	\$56,000.00	\$12.00	\$19,200.00
5	3B25SUP	63,000.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$64.00	\$4,032,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,520,000.00	\$68.00	\$4,284,000.00	\$52.00	\$3,276,000.00
6	3B21SUP	450	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 25H 64 Base Course	\$90.00	\$40,500.00	\$125.00	\$56,250.00	\$95.00	\$42,750.00	\$57.00	\$25,650.00
7	3B26TAC	27,000.00	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$0.01	\$270.00	\$0.01	\$270.00	\$4.00	\$108,000.00	\$1.00	\$27,000.00
8	3B46BCS	60	Each	Bituminous Core Samples	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.00	\$60.00
9	3C01BRS	600	S.Y.	Berm Surfacing, 3 Inches Thick	\$40.00	\$24,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$19.00	\$11,400.00
10	3E07PMR	510,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2" Depth	\$0.80	\$408,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,020,000.00	\$1.30	\$663,000.00	\$1.00	\$510,000.00
11	3F01MRS	222,000.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$0.15	\$33,300.00	\$0.01	\$2,220.00	\$0.25	\$55,500.00	\$0.22	\$48,840.00
12	3I02SAS	10,500.00	Ton	Open Graded Friction Course, 2" Thick	\$80.00	\$840,000.00	\$50.00	\$525,000.00	\$92.00	\$966,000.00	\$59.00	\$619,500.00
13	3B500APA	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$500,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$500,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
14	5C40RPI	100	S.F.	Repair Inlets	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
15	5P21LLS	280,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$0.45	\$126,000.00	\$0.63	\$176,400.00	\$0.70	\$196,000.00	\$0.45	\$126,000.00
16	5P31LLM	70,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.60	\$42,000.00	\$0.01	\$700.00	\$0.60	\$42,000.00	\$0.60	\$42,000.00
17	5J20RGA	1,000.00	L.F.	Raise Guard Rail, Type A	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$6.50	\$6,500.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00
18	5J01AGR	1	Each	Guard Rail Anchorage	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19	5ZD01RPM	3,500.00	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$21.00	\$73,500.00	\$21.00	\$73,500.00	\$24.00	\$84,000.00	\$21.00	\$73,500.00
20	7C01TOP	850	S.Y.	Topsoil	\$7.00	\$5,950.00	\$13.00	\$11,050.00	\$8.00	\$6,800.00	\$5.00	\$4,250.00
21	7D01SED	850	S.Y.	Seeding, Type A	\$1.00	\$850.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$1.00	\$850.00	\$1.00	\$850.00
22	8A02MPT	500	M.H.	Traffic Directors	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00
23	8B15MPT	500	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$67.00	\$33,500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00
24	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$354,000.00	\$354,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
25	9B6Q60E	4	Unit	Variable Message Signs	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.04
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS						\$6,463,850.00		\$5,867,495.00		\$7,675,700.00		\$5,548,000.00